La Trailette - Grand-Marchin - 02/09/2016 - 6,3 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1425
1468
1410
1002
1312
1365
1379
1436
1486
1490
1441
1493
1420
1329
1352
1450
1386
1220
1407
1216
1214
1366
1359
1475
1467
1392
1330
1358
1362
1378
1391
1449
1221
1384
1455
1453
1322
1445
1395
1207
1223
1354
1402
1203
1311
1457
1374
1393
1334
1325

THOMAS
DIDIER
AREND
LEMOS CRUZ
FRISON
ALARDOT
GRILO CARVALHO
COLOMBANI
HONNAY
CHABOT

JAA

WILMET
BRAQUET
DESCHUYTENEER
QUITTELIER
POSSOzZ
PERNIAUX
PIRARD
AREND
BASTAGNE
FOGUENNE
CORTEN
LESPAGNARD
TAIZON
ALLAIN
PRESEAU
CORNET
STRUYS PEREE
STRUYS
STRUYS

GIGI

SIX

PIRARD
DAPSENS
DAVE

PREVOT
KLINKENBERG
SIX

PONCELET
D'ANS
RENARD
CLOSE-LECOCQ
DI ZINNO
WILMET
THIELEN
MICHIELS
LEJEUNE
RUOSO
BECKERS

DE LONGUEVILLE

Prénom

Pierre
Aurelien
Dylan
Mathieu
David
Jonathan
Thomas
Victor
Gerald
Tom
Dominique
Romain
Laurent
Steven
Jason
Simon
Moise
Simon
Dominique
Jacques
Jose
Stephane
Christophe
Francois
Mathieu
Laurent
Philippe
Basile
Etienne
Matéo
Jean-Pierre
Antoine
Baptiste
Henry
Greg

Marc
Laurent
Felix

Steve
Pierre-Emmanuel
Childeric
Benoit
Augustin
Manu
Gérald
Arnaud
Geraldine
Ethan
Michel
Vincent

Sexe PIl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
EG
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
EG
V1
EG
V1
SE
SE
EG
EG
EG
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
EG
SE
SE
SE
EG
V1
EG
V1
SE
EG
SE
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
EG
SE
SE
V1
DA
EG
V2
SE
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Temps

00:25:01
00:25:39
00:25:45
00:26:14
00:27:13
00:28:08
00:28:12
00:29:59
00:30:28
00:31:32
00:31:33
00:32:28
00:32:30
00:32:37
00:32:40
00:32:50
00:32:50
00:33:52
00:33:52
00:34:06
00:34:16
00:34:21
00:34:22
00:34:25
00:34:29
00:34:51
00:34:54
00:34:59
00:35:00
00:35:02
00:35:27
00:36:13
00:36:31
00:36:31
00:37:02
00:37:03
00:37:05
00:37:06
00:37:10
00:37:15
00:37:18
00:37:31
00:37:33
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:38:10
00:38:13
00:38:35
00:38:40
00:38:43

Vitesse

15,110 km/h
14,737 km/h
14,680 km/h
14,409 km/h
13,889 km/h
13,436 km/h
13,404 km/h
12,607 km/h
12,407 km/h
11,987 km/h
11,981 km/h
11,643 km/h
11,631 km/h
11,589 km/h
11,571 km/h
11,513 km/h
11,513 km/h
11,161 km/h
11,161 km/h
11,085 km/h
11,031 km/h
11,004 km/h
10,999 km/h
10,983 km/h
10,962 km/h
10,846 km/h
10,831 km/h
10,805 km/h
10,800 km/h
10,790 km/h
10,663 km/h
10,437 km/h
10,351 km/h
10,351 km/h
10,207 km/h
10,202 km/h
10,193 km/h
10,189 km/h
10,170 km/h
10,148 km/h
10,134 km/h
10,076 km/h
10,067 km/h
10,031 km/h
10,027 km/h
9,904 km/h
9,891 km/h
9,797 km/h
9,776 km/h
9,763 km/h

Moyenne

00:03:58
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:10
00:04:19
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:46
00:04:50
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:38
00:05:45
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:09



La Trailette - Grand-Marchin - 02/09/2016 - 6,3 km

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1430
1397
1446
1404
1406
1447
1210
1428
1440
1469
1364
1495
1481
1478
1487
1424
1499
1314
1459
1327
1372
1375
1435
1477
1377
1385
1390
1340
1337
1458
1401
1333
1485
1484
1414
1456
1213
1405
1394
1357
1465
1444
1443
1373
1313
1431
1483
1498
1470
1419

CHIGGIATO
CHARLES
BOVYN
COMEL
COMEL
FRANCOIS
GODEFROID
LEFRANT
DONIS
SOHY

RIGA
GUFFENS
BELLAROSA
DEPREZ
SEPUL
MAREE
VRANKEN
DUBAY
CHARLIER
MOUCHET
CHAPELLE
REMACLE
DEBRA
GRUSLIN
RULOT
PERNIAUX
LORGE
GHISLAIN
CALLUT
HUBIN
LAVENDEN
DODEMONT
WILLEMS
WILLEMS
HOGENBOOM
HANTZ
LAMBERT
COMEL
DUBOIS
ROHL
CORNET
KLEBOKOWSKI
DHYNE
PINCK
DELENS
ABBRUZZESE
NOEL
MIGNON
NISSE
VECKMANS

Prénom

Hans
Renaud
Carole
Camille
Frederic
Manu
Gaetan
Robin
Nathalie
Fabrice
Marie
Quentin
Nicolas
Liesbeth
Beatrice
Nadine
Loic
Arnaud
Matthieu
Barbara
Fanette
Anne
Laurent
Daniel
Clara
Lily
Pascale
Sebastien
Eric
Maxime
Louis
Maxime
Julien
Jean-Francois
Laure
Elody
Pauline
Lea
Gunther
Daniel
Pierre
Magali
Ludovic
Eric
Benjamin
Sabrina
Eric
Johana
Jessica
Laurent

Sexe PIl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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50
51
2
3
52
53
54
55
4
56
5
57
58
6
7
8
59
60
61
9
10
11
62
63
12
13
14
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
15
16
17
18
71
72
73
19
74
75
76
20
77
21
22
78

SE
SE
DA
EF
V1
V1
V2
SE
Al
V1
DA
SE
EG
DA
A3
Al
EG
SE
SE
Al
DA
DA
V1
V1
EF
EF
A2
SE
V1
EG
EG
SE
EG
V1
DA
DA
DA
EF
V1
V1
V1
DA
SE
V1
SE
DA
V1
DA
DA
V1

23
24

12

13

25

14

26
13

N R D

14
27
28

15
16

29
17
15
16
30
17
18

o

19
20
21
10
31
22
32
11
23
12
13
24

Temps

00:38:55
00:39:15
00:39:20
00:39:21
00:39:21
00:39:28
00:39:30
00:39:37
00:39:40
00:39:42
00:39:48
00:40:00
00:40:01
00:40:13
00:40:20
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:34
00:40:43
00:40:48
00:40:50
00:40:55
00:41:00
00:41:07
00:41:10
00:41:12
00:41:45
00:41:55
00:41:58
00:42:10
00:42:10
00:42:20
00:42:24
00:42:25
00:42:52
00:42:55
00:43:02
00:43:20
00:43:33
00:43:34
00:43:37
00:43:40
00:43:41
00:43:50
00:43:51
00:44:03
00:44:08
00:44:09
00:44:13
00:44:16

Vitesse

9,713 km/h
9,631 km/h
9,610 km/h
9,606 km/h
9,606 km/h
9,578 km/h
9,570 km/h
9,541 km/h
9,529 km/h
9,521 km/h
9,497 km/h
9,450 km/h
9,446 km/h
9,399 km/h
9,372 km/h
9,349 km/h
9,345 km/h
9,318 km/h
9,284 km/h
9,265 km/h
9,257 km/h
9,238 km/h
9,220 km/h
9,193 km/h
9,182 km/h
9,175 km/h
9,054 km/h
9,018 km/h
9,007 km/h
8,964 km/h
8,964 km/h
8,929 km/h
8,915 km/h
8,912 km/h
8,818 km/h
8,808 km/h
8,784 km/h
8,723 km/h
8,680 km/h
8,676 km/h
8,666 km/h
8,656 km/h
8,653 km/h
8,624 km/h
8,620 km/h
8,581 km/h
8,565 km/h
8,562 km/h
8,549 km/h
8,539 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:11
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:40
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:44
00:06:48
00:06:49
00:06:50
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:55
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:02
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Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

1309
1434
1415
1454
1318
1215
1466
1387
1331
1492
1371
1369
1225
1218
1336
1480
1479
1488
1306
1349
1448
1426
1438
1437
1439
1429
1442
1472
1461
1462
1463
1411
1408
1471
1355
1345
1346
1342
1460
1491
1389
1400
1367
1500
1200
1452
1381
1308
1496
1489

MICHAUX
PEETERS
RAASENS
HONLET
PETREMENT
DIYOLCO
SACRE
BEAUBOIRE
COLSON
BAEYEN
NYSSEN
RICCI
BELLOS
THIRY
JEMINE
NOEL
LAPAGE
ELASRI
MATAGNE
SCHUERMANS
SIX

BALDINI
MUROVEC
NAGY
POLLINA
WAVREILLE
WATHELET
DODEIGNE
MASSAUX
THYS
MONSEUR
BELLAROSA
PROTANO
DEGUELDRE
SOLIGO
BRODEALA
LECOMTE
DETHIER
PIRSON
ANTINUCCI
COUVREUR
THYS

THYS
DELCOURT
MONTEFORTE
THOMAS
SOWULA
PHILIPKIN
FADISTA
LARUELLE

Prénom

Christian
Anne-Sophie
Stephanie
Veronique
Fabienne
Francoise
Michel
Brieux
Matthias
Andre
Louise
David
Lionel
Sacha
Julien
Coralie
Alyson
Yasmina
Francis
Suzanne
Mathilde
Jerome
Patrice
Beatrix
Giovanni
Fabienne
Manon
Angelique
Isabelle
Vanessa
Marie-Laurence
Francesca
Antonella
Cecile
Laetitia
Léa

Aline
Marine
Patrice
Sandra
Esmeralda
Jacques
Rachel
Amelie
Alexandre
Amelie
Jean
Francine
Francois
Anne-Lise

Sexe PIl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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79
23
24
25
26
27
80
81
82
83
28
84
85
86
87
29
30
31
88
32
33
89
90
34
91
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
92
48
49
93
50
51
94
52
95
53
96
54

V3
DA
DA
DA
A2
DA
V3
EG
SE
V1
DA
V1
SE
EG
SE
DA
DA
Al
V3
Al
DA
SE
V2
DA
V2
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
A2
Al
DA
Al
DA
EF
DA
EF
V2
Al
A2
V3
DA
DA
SE
DA
V3
A3
EG
Al

1
14
15
16

2
17

2
18
33
25
18
26
34
19
35
19
20

4

3

5
21
36

6
22

7
23
24
25
26
27

3

6
28

Temps

00:44:17
00:44:30
00:44:30
00:44:42
00:45:12
00:45:16
00:45:16
00:45:32
00:45:33
00:45:36
00:45:39
00:46:16
00:46:20
00:46:52
00:47:00
00:47:06
00:47:15
00:47:27
00:47:39
00:47:44
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:48:01
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:08
00:48:27
00:48:33
00:48:33
00:48:37
00:48:38
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:58
00:48:59
00:48:59
00:49:02
00:49:04
00:49:11
00:49:12
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:29
00:49:34
00:49:39
00:49:40
00:49:40

Vitesse

8,536 km/h
8,494 km/h
8,494 km/h
8,456 km/h
8,363 km/h
8,351 km/h
8,351 km/h
8,302 km/h
8,299 km/h
8,289 km/h
8,280 km/h
8,170 km/h
8,158 km/h
8,065 km/h
8,043 km/h
8,025 km/h
8,000 km/h
7,966 km/h
7,933 km/h
7,919 km/h
7,905 km/h
7,902 km/h
7,872 km/h
7,870 km/h
7,867 km/h
7,853 km/h
7,802 km/h
7,786 km/h
7,786 km/h
7,775 km/h
7,772 km/h
7,762 km/h
7,759 km/h
7,756 km/h
7,720 km/h
7,717 km/h
7,717 km/h
7,709 km/h
7,704 km/h
7,686 km/h
7,683 km/h
7,660 km/h
7,657 km/h
7,649 km/h
7,647 km/h
7,639 km/h
7,626 km/h
7,613 km/h
7,611 km/h
7,611 km/h

Moyenne

00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:06
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:26
00:07:28
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:32
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:35
00:07:36
00:07:37
00:07:37
00:07:38
00:07:38
00:07:41
00:07:42
00:07:42
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:44
00:07:44
00:07:44
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:47
00:07:47
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:50
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:07:53
00:07:53
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Place Dossard Nom

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

1494
1497
1476
1427
1474
1473
1319
1316
1451
1217
1324
1347
1433
1302
1418
1219
1363
1417
1422
1304
1209
1335
1403
1305
1212
1423
1482
1413
1341
1353
1396
1399
1412
1370

NOLET
LUTS
BATTER
FRERES
KARTKEMEYER
DEGAND
OPSOMER
RORIVE
RAPPE

PUIT
FOURNEAU
LEMAIRE
LUCHINI
RORIVE
CRANINX
HOUART
MATERNE
DUBASIN
LAPIERRE
BODSON
LAMBRIGTS
AL-RAYYES
SCHUERMANS
BARCY
HALLEUX
DUPAGNE
NOEL
DEPREZ
RENIER
DELVENNE
BERNARD
BIELAWSKI
KESTEMONT
CLEMENT

Prénom

Sophie
Kathy
Laure
Cecile
Virginie
Jean-Philippe
Julien
Stephanie
Caroline
Marielle
Marie
Lina
Sophie
Valerie
Pierre
Caroline
Jean-Marie
Jason
Denis
Sarah
Clara
Magd
Francoise
Cédric
Nathalie
Annette
Camille
Julie
Nathalie
Emile
Sophie
Cynthia
Florence
Didier
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55
56
57
58
59
97
98
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
99
67
100
101
102
68
69
103
70
104
71
72
73
74
75
105
76
77
78
106

DA
Al
DA
Al
Al
V2
SE
DA
DA
DA
DA
A3
A2
Al
SE
DA
V3
SE
SE
DA
EF
SE
A2
SE
DA
A2
DA
Al
Al
EG
DA
DA
Al
V1

Sexe PIl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

34
10
35
11
12
9
38
36
37
38
39
3
5
13
39
40
6
40
41
41
7
42
6
43
42
7
43
14
15
21
44
45
16
27

Temps

00:50:00
00:50:01
00:50:08
00:50:14
00:50:16
00:50:45
00:50:46
00:51:00
00:51:00
00:51:04
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:26
00:51:39
00:51:41
00:51:48
00:51:50
00:51:55
00:52:10
00:52:45
00:54:02
00:54:11
00:54:56
00:55:04
00:56:09
00:56:17
00:56:17
00:56:30
00:56:47
00:56:47
00:56:48
00:56:53
00:57:35
01:13:08

Vitesse

7,560 km/h
7,557 km/h
7,540 km/h
7,525 km/h
7,520 km/h
7,448 km/h
7,446 km/h
7,412 km/h
7,412 km/h
7,402 km/h
7,352 km/h
7,349 km/h
7,349 km/h
7,318 km/h
7,314 km/h
7,297 km/h
7,293 km/h
7,281 km/h
7,246 km/h
7,166 km/h
6,996 km/h
6,976 km/h
6,881 km/h
6,864 km/h
6,732 km/h
6,716 km/h
6,716 km/h
6,690 km/h
6,657 km/h
6,657 km/h
6,655 km/h
6,645 km/h
6,564 km/h
5,169 km/h

Moyenne

00:07:56
00:07:56
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:08:03
00:08:03
00:08:06
00:08:06
00:08:06
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:17
00:08:22
00:08:35
00:08:36
00:08:43
00:08:44
00:08:55
00:08:56
00:08:56
00:08:58
00:09:01
00:09:01
00:09:01
00:09:02
00:09:08
00:11:37



